This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use
their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique.
In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
© 2012, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0457-EN_G
Low Profile MTP Plate
Surgical Technique

a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
© 2012, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0457-EN_G
Ordering Information
Forefoot Fusion Module Implants:
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, standard, left  AR-8944CL-S
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, standard, right AR-8944CR-S
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, long, left AR-8944CL-L
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, long, right AR-8944CR-L
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, short, left AR-8944CL-P
Low Profile MTP Plate, contoured, short, right AR-8944CR-P
Low Profile MTP plate, straight, standard AR-8944-S
Low Profile MTP plate, straight, long AR-8944-L
Low Profile MTP plate, straight, short  AR-8944-P
QuickFix Screw, yellow, 3 mm x 13 mm  AR-8931-13
QuickFix Screw, light blue, 3 mm x 15 mm          AR-8931-15
QuickFix Screw, aqua, 3 mm x 17 mm                     AR-8931-17
QuickFix Screw, bronze, 3 mm x 19 mm                 AR-8931-19
Low Profile FT Screws, cortical,
 3 mm x 10 mm – 24 mm AR-8933-10 – 24
Low Profile Screws, cortical, locking,
 3 mm x 10 mm – 24 mm AR-8933L-10 – 24
Cannulated Screws, 3 mm x 18 mm – 40 mm AR-8933-18PT – 40PT
Forefoot Fusion Module Instrument Set (AR-8944ST) includes :
Hohmann Retractor, 8 mm AR-13210
McGlamry Elevator, 13 mm AR-8944M
Metatarsal Reamers, 14 mm – 22 mm AR-8944MR-14 – 22
Phalangeal Reamers, 14 mm – 22 mm AR-8944PR-14 – 22
Circular Reamers, 16 mm – 22 mm AR-8944MC-16  – 22
Bending Iron, qty. 2 AR-8941BI
Bending Pliers AR-8941BP
Driver Handle, cannulated, AO AR-13221AOC
Cannulated AO Adapter AR-4160AOC
BB-Tak, qty. 2 AR-13226
Forefoot Fusion Module Instrument Case AR-8944C
Plate Caddy Insert AR-8944C-PCI
 Instruments used for QuickFix Screws (included in AR-8944ST):
 Cutting Sleeve, 3 mm AR-8931R
 Screw Driver Shaft, 3 mm AR-8931D
 Depth Guide, qty. 1/set AR-8930G
 Instruments used for 3 mm FT Screws (included in AR-8944ST):
 Drill Bit, AO, 2 mm, qty. 2/set AR-8944-22
 Driver, T10 Hexalobe, qty. 1/set AR-8944DH
 Depth Guide, qty. 1/set AR-8930G
 Instruments used for 3 mm Locking Screws (included in AR-8944ST):
 Drill Bit, AO, 2 mm, qty. 2/set AR-8944-22
 Drill/Depth Guide, 3 mm locking AR-8944GL
 Driver, T10 Hexalobe, qty. 1/set AR-8944DH
 Instruments used for 3 mm PT Cannulated Screws (included in AR-8944ST):
 Drill Bit, cannulated, AO, 2 mm AR-8933-20C
 Drill Bit, cannulated, AO, 3 mm AR-8933-30C
 Drill Guide, 1.1  mm/ 2 mm AR-8933G
 Countersink, cannulated, 3 mm AR-8737-24
 Cannulated Depth Device (3 /4.5 mm screws) AR-8944DG
 Driver, cannulated, AO, 2.5 mm Hex, qty. 2 AR-8933D
 Screw Holding Forceps AR-8941F
Disposables (necessary for procedure, sold separately):
Guide Wire w/Trocar Tip, .062” (1.6 mm) AR-8941K
Guide Wire w/Trocar Tip, .045” (1.1 mm) AR-8933K*
Guide Wire w/Double Trocar Tip, .045” (1.1 mm) AR-8933KD
BB-Tak, threaded AR-13226T
Accessories:
Screw Caddy AR-8944C-SC
Reamer Caddy AR-8944C-RC
Plate Caddy AR-8944C-PC
*accompanies 3 mm PT Cannulated Screw Instruments